Fluorescent Lamps
Linear Fluorescent Lamps
T8 U-Bend Fluorescent Lamps
Ordering Code Bar
Code
Base MOL mg
Hg
Special Desc Watts CT deg
K
Life
Hours
CRI Approx
Initial
Lumens
Approx
Mean
Lumens
F31T8/830/U 05287 G13 22.5/571 8 U-Bend 1-5/8 inch centers,
Universal Start
31 3000 20000 84 2750 2475
F31T8/835/U 05288 G13 22.5/571 8 U-Bend 1-5/8 inch centers,
Universal Start
31 3500 20000 84 2750 2475
F31T8/841/U 05289 G13 22.5/571 8 U-Bend 1-5/8 inch centers,
Universal Start
31 4100 20000 84 2750 2475
F31T8/850/U 05290 G13 22.5/571 8 U-Bend 1-5/8 inch centers,
Universal Start
31 5000 20000 84 2625 2365
F32T8/835K/U6 02403 G13 22.5/571 9 U-Bend 6 inch centers, Universal
Start